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7. 0,8.0,8.45 a.m, London News
8. 0 Correspondence Schoo! ses-sion
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices72.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s session:
Uncle Alex’s Quiz
6. 0 ‘Mystery of MooredgeManor"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Round Up
7.30 "Hallowe’en"’: Talk by Rev.
Hugh Graham
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Listeners’ Own session
©. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.30 ‘Paul Temple Intervenes"
9.48 Eric Winstone Quartet
(BBC programme)
470. 0 Close down

Tuesday, October 30IZB wot Som.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 Judy and JaneLT 1.45
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11.16
Day

Three Generations
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
‘Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch Music
1ZB Happiness Club
By Request
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World (Marina)
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks Inkspots
Reserved :

Bulldog DrummondSubmarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Spotlight on AmateursDoctor Mac
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages

(Rod Talbot)1.0 London News
Before the Ending of the

ZLB unete |
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
8. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15

Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
0 Women’s World
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Wind in the Bracken
Reserved
Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
Reserved
Current Ceiling Prices
Prisoner at the BarTalent Quest
Doctor Mac
Hymns of All Churches
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Dark Horse ADigger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
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11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nanoy)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)
4.45 Captain Danger (last broad-
cast)
6. O Secret Service Scouts
London News:= a

-30 Curtain Call
QO Reserved
16 Bulldog Drummond
Submarine Patrol
His Last PlungeCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar

. The Wind in the Bracken
(first broadcast)0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Microfun conducted byGrace Green
11.0 London News

4ZB te oe ™.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
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11, 8 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunés
2. Op.m. The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
. O For Ever Young4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Treasure House of, Martin
Hews
7.15 The Final Count
é Submarine Patrol
Reserved
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
Adult Talent QuestDoctor Mac
Wild Life
Serenade
London News

he PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6, 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
) Current Ceiling Prices
p.m. VarietyLondon News
The Rajah’s Racer
Paul Clifford
The Count of Monte Cristo
‘Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar
The ,Treasure House ofrtin ‘Hews
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.30° Talk by Anne Stewart
« 0 Close down—

FALLING
HAIR

Watchyourcomb forfallinghairoryourshouldersfordandruffl
They're signs your hair needs
attention immediately. Use
Silvikrin Lotion It is ofgreat
assistanceinstoppingfallinghair
and checking dandruff and can
help prevent many future hair
troubles: But for threatening
baldness Or severe dandruff use
PureSilvikrin the concentrated
hairfood.

Onsale atall
chemists,
storesand
bairdressers:
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SllvkunFoR ThE HAIR
DrugsLtd, I45SydneyRoad;London,NIO:25
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CARAGE
ACESILENCERS

Drivein and replacethat worn silencer
with an ACE
When yourmuffler is rusty and leaky,you lose vital protection frompoisonexhaust gases: When they escape, these gases bearing_ deadly CarbonMonoxide, seepup into the car where you breathe them; and cause accidentseven death: Old clogged-up silencers restrict the flow of exhaustgases; and you lose precious miles from every gallon. If your car needs anew silencer ask your garage to fit an Ace'99~the correctly designedsilencer,withwelded seams:
CORRECT TYPES FOR EVERY MAKE AND MODEL:

AGESILENceRsSilENCeEverythinc
Wholesaleonly_-E. W. PIDGEON&Co.Ltd,,NZ Distributors:

Psakawothsays
LuXToiletSOAP
ISAWONDERFUL
BEAUTY CARE.It
LEAVES SKIN
SOFTLYSMOOTH.1
USE ITEVERYDAY.

/

Actual stafement
by Columbia'$RIta HAYWORTHat Hollywood On
December I5th;
1941

Costs So little
lasts s0 long

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited
JACKSON STREET, PETONB Lt.[04.322

LuxSoap
JoiletRoT


